
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Natural Resources and Environment to
Original House Resolution No. 145 by Representative Abramson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 On page 1, line 2, after "Quality" delete the remainder of the line and insert "in conjunction
3 with the Louisiana Department of Health to study the environmental and health effects of"4 AMENDMENT NO. 25 On page 1, line 3, change "5G technology" to "fifth generation cellular network technology
6 (5G)"7 AMENDMENT NO. 38 On page 1, line 4, after "Environment" insert "and the House Committee on Health and
9 Welfare"10 AMENDMENT NO. 4

11 On page 1, line 6, delete "Fifth generation, or" and after "technology" delete the comma ","

12 AMENDMENT NO. 513 On page 2, line 3, after "Quality" insert "in conjunction with the Louisiana Department of
14 Health" and after "study the" insert "environmental and health"15 AMENDMENT NO. 616 On page 2, line 4, after "Environment" insert "and the House Committee on Health and
17 Welfare"18 AMENDMENT NO. 719 On page 2, line 7, after "Quality" insert "and the secretary of the Louisiana Department of
20 Health"